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John Brummer Roger Clay
jbgolf1@msn.com Ulteig Engineers Inc.
rogeraclaymn@yahoo.com
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Ginger Deitz Jon Evert

Project WET Facilitator pjevert4d6@gmail.com
deitzv@gmail.com
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Mat Hermanson Matthew Huettl
Secretary-Treasurer HDR Engineering
Haga Kommer matthew.huettl@hdrinc.com

hermanson_mat@hotmail.com
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Tiffany Knott
Dacotah Foundation
tiffanynknott@outlook.com

Bryan Leininger
Past President
Contour Design Studio
bryan@contourdesignstudio.com

Michael Maddox
President
Fargo-Moorhead Metropolitan
Council of Governments
Maddox@fmmetrocog.org

Barry Nelson
Self-employed Consultant
bnelson371@cableone.net

Bert McDonough
Vice President
Moorhead Fire Department, S.S. Ruby
trackernitro@hotmail.com

Courtney Neitzke

Braun Intertec Corporation
claney@live.com
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Jennifer Sweatman

Concordia laurilynnw@gmail.com
jsweatma@cord.edu

Jill Wilkey

jilLwilkey@outlook.com



